
                                      New Richmond Invitational
                                     PaperJack Elementary School
                                       New Richmond, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2020
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3854  Max Blader                    12  New Richmond              15:56.2  5:08 
      2    2 3853  Cale Bishop                   12  New Richmond              15:56.5  5:08 
      3    3 3861  Tyler Harris                  12  New Richmond              16:12.7  5:14 
      4    4 3893  Quinn McDonald                11  Osceola                   16:27.8  5:18 
      5    5 3888  Kolten Heimbach               11  Osceola                   16:53.5  5:27 
      6    6 3841  Alex Pazdernik                10  Ellsworth                 17:05.4  5:31 
      7    7 3885  Ethan Hall                     9  Osceola                   17:08.0  5:31 
      8    8 3842  Addison Peters                12  Ellsworth                 17:09.5  5:32 
      9    9 3921  Tyler Loucks                  10  Prescott                  17:17.5  5:34 
     10   10 3801  Logan Dockendorf              10  Amery                     17:17.9  5:35 
     11   11 3886  Jacob Hall                    12  Osceola                   17:20.1  5:35 
     12   12 3897  Dylan Salewski                10  Osceola                   17:20.3  5:35 
     13   13 3887  Mason Hancock                 10  Osceola                   17:21.6  5:36 
     14   14 3869  Eddie Noyes                   12  New Richmond              17:28.8  5:38 
     15   15 3864  Aidan Johnson                 11  New Richmond              17:44.2  5:43 
     16   16 3883  Brayden Bradway               10  Osceola                   17:55.0  5:46 
     17   17 3856  Noah Herron                   10  New Richmond              17:59.3  5:48 
     18   18 3863  Mason Hughes                   9  New Richmond              18:03.0  5:49 
     19   19 3838  Kohl Flock                    11  Ellsworth                 18:07.3  5:50 
     20   20 3928  Breckin Schommer               9  Prescott                  18:08.5  5:51 
     21   21 3957  Zach Maitrejean               12  Somerset                  18:13.8  5:53 
     22   22 3802  Grant Hoff                    12  Amery                     18:23.7  5:56 
     23   23 3805  Tim Kelling                   12  Amery                     18:41.6  6:01 
     24   24 3809  Aidan Ziegler                 11  Amery                     18:44.3  6:02 
     25   25 3839  John Gillespie                11  Ellsworth                 19:03.9  6:09 
     26   26 3843  Roy Roberts                   12  Ellsworth                 19:10.3  6:11 
     27   27 3826  Austin Schmidt                10  Baldwin-Woodville         19:11.8  6:11 
     28   28 3964  Landon Wilson                 11  Somerset                  19:13.4  6:12 
     29   29 3922  Connor Lubich                 12  Prescott                  19:17.3  6:13 
     30   30 3916  Jake Hamann                   11  Prescott                  19:29.7  6:17 
     31   31 3822  Austin Haney                  12  Baldwin-Woodville         19:35.9  6:19 
     32   32 3804  Samuel Kelling                11  Amery                     19:38.8  6:20 
     33   33 3931  Logan Stewart                 11  Prescott                  19:44.8  6:22 
     34   34 3808  Jonathan Lorsung              11  Amery                     19:51.8  6:24 
     35   35 3961  Freddie Richert               11  Somerset                  20:27.9  6:36 
     36   36 3844  Carsen Stockwell              11  Ellsworth                 20:33.3  6:37 
     37   37 3951  Bobby Churchich               12  Somerset                  20:42.1  6:40 
     38   38 3915  Oscar Deutsch                 11  Prescott                  20:44.0  6:41 
     39      3969  Keegan Jorgensen              10  St. Croix Central         20:48.3  6:42 
     40   39 3962  Morgan Svejcar                 9  Somerset                  20:52.0  6:43 
     41   40 3952  Eric Forsberg                 12  Somerset                  20:53.4  6:44 
     42   41 3919  Damion Huppert                12  Prescott                  21:06.4  6:48 
     43   42 3840  Jasper Knutson                10  Ellsworth                 21:14.0  6:51 
     44      3968  Ethan Gardener                10  St. Croix Central         21:16.3  6:51 
     45   43 3958  Mason Miller                   9  Somerset                  21:20.5  6:53 
     46      3967  Carter Brunclik               11  St. Croix Central         21:25.0  6:54 
     47   44 3828  Hayden Wilson                 10  Baldwin-Woodville         21:58.1  7:05 
     48   45 3823  Caleb Hinton                  10  Baldwin-Woodville         22:16.4  7:11 
     49      3960  Max Pelletier                 10  Somerset                  22:16.7  7:11 
     50   46 3825  Austin Pollack                11  Baldwin-Woodville         23:44.0  7:39 
     51   47 3803  Joe Kelling                    9  Amery                     23:59.9  7:44 
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       1.    35  New Richmond                               (16:39.7  83:18.4 1:48.0)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Max Blader                12 15:56.2
       2      2  Cale Bishop               12 15:56.5
       3      3  Tyler Harris              12 16:12.7
       4     14  Eddie Noyes               12 17:28.8
       5     15  Aidan Johnson             11 17:44.2
       6   ( 17) Noah Herron               10 17:59.3
       7   ( 18) Mason Hughes               9 18:03.0

       2.    39  Osceola                                    (17:02.0  85:09.7 0:52.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Quinn McDonald            11 16:27.8
       2      5  Kolten Heimbach           11 16:53.5
       3      7  Ethan Hall                 9 17:08.0
       4     11  Jacob Hall                12 17:20.1
       5     12  Dylan Salewski            10 17:20.3
       6   ( 13) Mason Hancock             10 17:21.6
       7   ( 16) Brayden Bradway           10 17:55.0

       3.    84  Ellsworth                                  (18:07.3  90:36.4 2:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Alex Pazdernik            10 17:05.4
       2      8  Addison Peters            12 17:09.5
       3     19  Kohl Flock                11 18:07.3
       4     25  John Gillespie            11 19:03.9
       5     26  Roy Roberts               12 19:10.3
       6   ( 36) Carsen Stockwell          11 20:33.3
       7   ( 42) Jasper Knutson            10 21:14.0

       4.   111  Amery                                      (18:33.3  92:46.3 2:20.9)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Logan Dockendorf          10 17:17.9
       2     22  Grant Hoff                12 18:23.7
       3     23  Tim Kelling               12 18:41.6
       4     24  Aidan Ziegler             11 18:44.3
       5     32  Samuel Kelling            11 19:38.8
       6   ( 34) Jonathan Lorsung          11 19:51.8
       7   ( 47) Joe Kelling                9 23:59.9

       5.   121  Prescott                                   (18:47.6  93:57.8 2:27.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Tyler Loucks              10 17:17.5
       2     20  Breckin Schommer           9 18:08.5
       3     29  Connor Lubich             12 19:17.3
       4     30  Jake Hamann               11 19:29.7
       5     33  Logan Stewart             11 19:44.8
       6   ( 38) Oscar Deutsch             11 20:44.0
       7   ( 41) Damion Huppert            12 21:06.4

       6.   160  Somerset                                   (19:53.9  99:29.2 2:38.2)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Zach Maitrejean           12 18:13.8
       2     28  Landon Wilson             11 19:13.4
       3     35  Freddie Richert           11 20:27.9
       4     37  Bobby Churchich           12 20:42.1
       5     39  Morgan Svejcar             9 20:52.0
       6   ( 40) Eric Forsberg             12 20:53.4
       7   ( 43) Mason Miller               9 21:20.5
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       7.   193  Baldwin-Woodville                          (21:21.3  106:46.2 4:32.2)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Austin Schmidt            10 19:11.8
       2     31  Austin Haney              12 19:35.9
       3     44  Hayden Wilson             10 21:58.1
       4     45  Caleb Hinton              10 22:16.4
       5     46  Austin Pollack            11 23:44.0
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 3866  Chase Matuszak                11  New Richmond              18:35.8  9:40 
      2    2 3858  Otto Gustafson                 9  New Richmond              18:37.0  9:40 
      3    3 3894  Michael Oconnor               12  Osceola                   18:43.9  9:44 
      4    4 3857  Jonas Drill                   12  New Richmond              18:46.7  9:45 
      5    5 3889  Travis Jennings               12  Osceola                   19:01.9  9:53 
      6    6 3882  Gavin Almlie                   0  Osceola                   19:05.2  9:55 
      7    7 3890  Nate Jensen                    9  Osceola                   19:25.6 10:06 
      8    8 3870  Cole Trosen                    9  New Richmond              19:43.7 10:15 
      9    9 3898  Caden Stueve                   9  Osceola                   19:50.4 10:18 
     10   10 3891  Ethan Landgreen               10  Osceola                   20:00.7 10:24 
     11   11 3914  Jayde Canfield                 9  Prescott                  20:02.2 10:25 
     12   12 3899  Mason Utke                     9  Osceola                   20:23.4 10:36 
     13   13 3865  Andrew Lindloff                9  New Richmond              20:26.2 10:37 
     14   14 3867  Alex Meskill                   9  New Richmond              20:29.9 10:39 
     15   15 3859  Wyatt Haines                  10  New Richmond              20:30.2 10:39 
     16      3896  Kaden Pingel                  12  Osceola                   20:35.6 10:42 
     17      3860  Gavin Hansen                  12  New Richmond              21:03.3 10:56 
     18      3868  Isaac Moe                      9  New Richmond              21:38.5 11:15 
     19      3855  Chris Diestelmeier             9  New Richmond              21:43.8 11:17 
     20   16 3932  Isaiah Warp                   11  Prescott                  21:50.1 11:21 
     21   17 3930  Dylan Sterud                  10  Prescott                  21:50.4 11:21 
     22   18 3927  Korbin Rumelte                11  Prescott                  21:50.6 11:21 
     23   19 3926  Caleb Royal                   12  Prescott                  22:01.8 11:27 
     24   20 3925  Connor McConnell              10  Prescott                  22:02.3 11:27 
     25      3954  Connor Grahovac               10  Somerset                  23:20.7 12:08 
     26   21 3924  Tyler Marko                    9  Prescott                  23:34.7 12:15 
     27      3950  Kohen Bonnell                 10  Somerset                  23:45.2 12:20 
     28      3959  Ethan Osborn                  10  Somerset                  24:31.0 12:44 
     29      3913  Jonas Akey                    11  Prescott                  24:45.1 12:51 
     30      3933  Tyler Whiting                 12  Prescott                  24:57.3 12:58 
     31      3806  Jayden Knowlan                10  Amery                     25:28.5 13:14 
     32      3929  Clint Sizemore                 9  Prescott                  25:37.5 13:19 
     33      3918  Spencer Hince                 11  Prescott                  26:13.1 13:37 
     34      3917  Marshall Henderlite            9  Prescott                  31:59.3 16:37 
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       1.    28  New Richmond                               (19:13.9  96:09.4 1:50.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Chase Matuszak            11 18:35.8
       2      2  Otto Gustafson             9 18:37.0
       3      4  Jonas Drill               12 18:46.7
       4      8  Cole Trosen                9 19:43.7
       5     13  Andrew Lindloff            9 20:26.2
       6   ( 14) Alex Meskill               9 20:29.9
       7   ( 15) Wyatt Haines              10 20:30.2

       2.    30  Osceola                                    (19:13.4  96:07.0 1:06.5)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Michael Oconnor           12 18:43.9
       2      5  Travis Jennings           12 19:01.9
       3      6  Gavin Almlie               0 19:05.2
       4      7  Nate Jensen                9 19:25.6
       5      9  Caden Stueve               9 19:50.4
       6   ( 10) Ethan Landgreen           10 20:00.7
       7   ( 12) Mason Utke                 9 20:23.4

       3.    81  Prescott                                   (21:31.1  107:35.1 1:59.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Jayde Canfield             9 20:02.2
       2     16  Isaiah Warp               11 21:50.1
       3     17  Dylan Sterud              10 21:50.4
       4     18  Korbin Rumelte            11 21:50.6
       5     19  Caleb Royal               12 22:01.8
       6   ( 20) Connor McConnell          10 22:02.3
       7   ( 21) Tyler Marko                9 23:34.7


